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LastName FirstName Organization Phone Email 

Banaszak Dave 
Air Force Research Lab, Wright-Patterson 
AFB 937-904-6938 david.banaszak@wpafb.af.mil 

Blowycky Gregory Sikorsky Aircraft Corp. 203-386-6091 gblowycky@sikorsky.com 
Brown Larry Applied Research Associates, Inc. 303-795-8106 lbrown@ara.com 
Change David Dytran Instruments, Inc. 818-700-7818 dchange@dytran.com 

Clotfelter George 
Naval Surface Warfare Center - Dahlgren 
Division 540-653-3012 george.e.clotfelter@navy.mil 

Crawford Andy Kistler Instrument 716-691-5100 andy.crawford@kistler.com 
Cummiskey Dan PCB Piezotronics 716-684-0001 dcummiskey@pcb.com 
Dilatush Dave Columbia Research Laboratories, Inc. 610-872-3900 dilatush@comcast.net 
Dosch Jeff PCB Piezotronics 716-684-0002, X2363 jdosch@pcb.com 
Edwards Robert Sikorsky Aircraft Corp. 203-386-3269 redwards@sikorsky.com 
Faulstich Ray CSC 301-737-8129 rfaulstich@csc.com 
Freire Alfred Leading Edge Management, LLC 410-747-1120 freire@leadingedgemgt.net 
Hall Larry MOOG, Inc. 716-652-2000 lhall@moog.com 
Hetrick Mark Summit Instruments, Inc. 330-659-3312 markhetrick@summitinstruments.com 
Hubbard Eric Honeywell 800-848-6564, X7207 eric.hubbard@honeywell.com 
Keating Brian NAVAIR - Patuxent River 301-342-5913 brian.keating@navy.mil 
Klein Lorin Air Armament Center - Eglin AFB 850-882-4308 lorin.klein@eglin.af.mil 
Kubler John Kistler Instrument Corp. 716-691-5100 john.kubler@kistler.com 
Lally Jim PCB Piezotronics 716-684-0001, X2221 jimlally@pcb.com 

Lee Kang 
National Institute of Standards and 
Technology 301-975-6604 kang.lee@nist.gov 

Lumpkins Karl Yuma Proving Ground 928-328-2056 karl.j.lumpkins@us.army.mil 
Malatesta Bill NAVAIR - Patuxent River 301-997-7565 william.malatesta@navy.mil 
Mando Mike AATC - Ft. Rucker 334-255-8023 mike.mando@attc.army.mil 
McCooey Shawn AAC - Eglin AFB 850-882-7039 mccooey@eglin.af.mil 
Miller Ken NAVAIR - Pax River 301-342-3771 ken.miller@navy.mil 
Mohammed Maqsood Jacobs Technology 850-729-6115 Maqsood.Mohammed.ctr@eglin.af.mil 
Morrison Tom JT3 - Edwards AFB 661-275-4451 thomas.morrison.ctr@edwards.af.mil 



LastName FirstName Organization Phone Email 
Musteric Steve Air Armament Center - Eglin AFB 850-883-7685 steven.musteric@eglin.af.mil 
Neufeld Robert Air Force Flight Test Center - Edwards AFB 661-810-3925 robert.neufeld@edwards.af.mil 
Overstreet Curtis Yuma Proving Ground 928-328-7499 curtis.overstreet@us.army.mil 
Perrin Tom Frontline Management, Inc. 800-324-4935 tom@frontlinemanagement.com 
Plaga John Air Force Research Laboratory 937-255-1166 john.plaga@wpafb.af.mil 
Ryden Bjorn Measurement Specialties, Inc. 949-716-7516 bjorn.ryden@meas-spec.com 
Schnellinger Jeff Kistler Instrument 716-691-5100 jeff.schnellinger@kistler.com 
Sinha Nitish NAVAIR - Patuxent River 301-342-1580 nitish.sinha@navy.mil 
Tack Peter Kistler Instrument 716-691-5100 peter.tack@kistler.com 
Telles Teresa NAVAIR - China Lake 760-939-5814 teresa.telles@navy.mil 
Walter Pat TCU / PCB Piezotronics, Inc. 817-257-6318 P.Walter@tcu.edu 
Westhora Kevin Dytran Instruments, Inc. 818-700-7818 kwesthora@dytran.com 
Wheatley Dave Sikorsky 203-386-7780 dwheatley@sikorsky.com 
Wobschall Darold Esensors, Inc. 716-837-8719 darold@wobschall.com 
Yazdi Navid Evigia Systems, Inc. 734-302-1140 nyazdi@evigia.com 

 


